30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025
05. - 22.11.2025

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHUTZEN | (STEHEND AUFGELEGT)
Name Serien

Platz SNr Verein PNr ol ol T 2l ol ol ol e Total
1. 9 [ Kaser, Andy 4408 (96| 95| 95| 93| 93| 93| 92| 92| 91 96
2. 4 | Lamprecht, Alex 4403 (96| 94| 94| 94| 94| 93| 93| 93| 92 96
3. 11 | Kaser, Sofia 4410( 96| 93| 91| 91| 90| 90| 89| 88| 88 96

SK Lusen
4. 5| Hinteregger, Jan 4404 (96| 92| 92| 90| 90| 90| 89| 88| 87 96
5. 43 | Winkler, Florian 4443 (95| 93| 92| 91|90| 90| 89| 89| 89 95
6. 7 | Griinfelder, Emil 4406( 95| 92| 91|89|89|89| 89| 89| 89 95
7. 33 | Mair, Johannes 4432( 93|91 91| 90| 90| 89| 89| 89| 89 93
8. 12 | Molling, Lena 4411( 92| 88| 85| 85| 84| 83| 83| 82| 82 92
SK Lusen

9. 6 [ Minesso, Dominik 4405( 91| 88| 87| 85| 85| 83| 82| 82| 81 91
10. 16 | Lamprecht, Viktoria 44151 90| 89| 85 920
11. 28 | Griinfelder, Jakob 4427(90| 88| 87| 87| 86| 86| 85| 85| 83 90
12. 54 | Plaseller, Toni 4454 (90| 86| 86| 85| 84| 84| 83| 83| 83 90
13. 45 | Lamprecht, Maximillian 4445( 86| 86| 84| 83| 82| 74| 74| 73| 72 86
14. 88 | Widmann, Felix 4488 85| 73| 61 85
15. 141 | Tratter, Arian 4586 ( 83| 83| 76| 75 83
16. 8 | Hinteregger, Viktor 4407 (83| 82| 76| 75| 75| 67| 66| 66| 60 83
17. 86 | Kaneider, Raffael 4486 | 83 83
18. 13 | Oberhauser, Aaron 4412( 82| 81|81 79| 78| 77| 76| 74| 74 82
19. 41 | Niedermayr Hinteregger, Jakob 44411 82| 79| 78| 77| 73| 73| 73| 72| 70 82
20. 10 | Lamprecht, Daniel 4409( 81| 70| 65| 62| 57 | 55 81
21. 68 | Andrisikova, Sara 4468 ( 77| 59| 58| 52| 39 77
22. 59 [ Kaneider, Rene Noel 4459 ( 77 77
23. 107 | Federspieler, Simon 4507 | 72| 60| 53| 37 72
24. 47 | Kaser, Amelie 4447 (68| 60| 45| 44| 42 68
25. 139 | Hinteregger, Laurin 4584 | 67| 62| 53 67
26. 101 | Ploner, Lenny 4501 | 66 | 44 66
27. 103 | Federspieler, Natalie 4503 | 65| 55 65
28. 55| Gasser, Max 4455( 64| 41| 32 64
29. 91 | Rastner, Alex 4491 56| 52| 48 56
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025
05. - 22.11.2025

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHUTZEN Il (STEHEND FREI)

1. 87 [ Kaneider, Matthias 4487 | 56| 44| 41| 41| 40| 40| 33 56

2. 31 | Ploner, Andreas 4430| 50| 20 50
SK Lisen

3. 30 [ Hinteregger, Leo 4429 | 26 26
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025
05. - 22.11.2025

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
SCHUTZENKLASSE (STEHEND FREI)
Platz | SN LETL) PN Serien Total
a r . r ota
Verein 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9
1. 75 | Oberhauser, Simon 4475(89( 85( 84 (8180 79| 78| 74 89
SK Liisen
2. 70| Schatzer, Alex 4470 86| 84| 82| 79| 79| 75| 74| 71 86
SK St.Andra
3. 123 | Erlacher, Arnold 4523 | 86| 80| 75| 74| 74| 73 86
SK Villanders
4. 17 | Federspieler, Martin 4416| 84| 84| 83| 83( 83| 83| 80 79| 77 84
SK Lisen
5. 126 | Frener, Armin 4526 | 84| 84| 80| 79 84
SK St.Andra
6. 97 | Mitterrutzner, Thomas 4497 | 83| 82| 82| 78 83
SK Brixen
7. 19 | Kaser, Franz Josef 4418 | 83 82| 82 83
SK Vintl
8. 120 | Lechner, Florian 4520 | 83| 82| 80 83
SK Meransen
9. 100 | Webhofer, Gottlieb 4500 83| 82| 79| 76| 72| 71| 62 83
SK Villanders
10. 60 | Aichner, Moritz 4460 82| 81| 71 82
SK Vahrn
1. 132 | Winkler, Hubert 4577 82| 80| 77| 75( 71| 69 82
SK Rodeneck
12. 24 | Federspieler, Florian 44231 81|80| 78| 77| 77| 75| 65| 65| 60 81
SK Lisen
13. 77 | Liensberger, Stefan 4477 81( 80| 73 81
SK Onach
14. 131 | Silgoner, Andreas 4576 81| 79| 79| 72| 70| 69| 68| 59 81
SK Rodeneck
15. 63 | Unterthiner, Daniel 4463 | 80 74| 73 80
SK Brixen
16. 36 | Frener, Alex 4435| 79| 74| 71 79
SK St.Andra
17. 127 | Federspieler, Hannes 4527 | 75| 67 75
SK Liisen
18. 116 | Forcher, Verena 4516 | 74| 62 74
Damen/Marketenderinnen
19. 34 | Schrott, Augustin 4433 | 72| 72| 71 72
SK Lajen
20. 62 | Gebhard, Daniel 4462 | 72| 71| 65 72
SK Brixen
21. 124 | Plattner, Rudolf 4524 ( 72| 64 | 61| 61 72
SK St.Andra
22. 39 [ Oberhauser, Benedikt 4439 71| 63| 61 50 71
SK Lisen
23. 110 | Pichler, Julian 4510 70 70




SK Liisen

24. 115 [ Mauroner, Patrick 4515( 66| 65 66
SK Kastelruth

25. 98 | Pichler, Ewald 4498 | 64 | 56 | 53 64
SK Villanders

26. 78 | Molling, Alfred 4478 64| 55| 53| 50| 50| 45| 33 64
SK Lisen

27. 85 [ Kaneider, Benedikt 4485 | 58 58

28. 22 | Ploner, Samuel 4421| 55| 39 55

29. 72 | Federspieler, Tobias 4472 52 47| O 52
SK Liisen

30. 50 | Ploner, Martin 4450 | 46 46

31. 119 | Unterpertinger, Erwin 4519 | 45 45

32. 90 | Kaser, Michael 4490 | 29 29
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025
05. - 22.11.2025

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN (STEHEND FREI)
Platz | SN LETL) PN Serien Total
a r . r ota
Verein 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9
1. 99 | Pfattner, Doris 44991 89| 82| 81| 80| 75| 74| 66 89
Damen/Marketenderinnen
2. 130 | Oberhofer, Sonja 45751 84|81 81| 79( 79| 78| 74| 74| 69 84
Damen/Marketenderinnen
3. 26 | Hinteregger Federspieler, Evelyn 4425| 82| 78| 64 82
Damen/Marketenderinnen
4, 71 | Griinfelder, Maria 4471 | 77 77
Damen/Marketenderinnen
5. 92 [ Schrott, Margareth 4492 76 76
Damen/Marketenderinnen
6. 116 | Forcher, Verena 4516 | 74| 62 74
Damen/Marketenderinnen
7. 37 | Klotz, Eva 4436 | 62 62
Damen/Marketenderinnen
8. 76 | Feichter, Monika 4476 | 48 48
Damen/Marketenderinnen
9. 32 [ Schrott, Alexandra 4431 | 46 46
Damen/Marketenderinnen
10. 89 [ Unterhofer , Verena 4489 43| 30 43
Damen/Marketenderinnen
1. 14 | Oberhauser, Dana 4413 | 41 41
Damen/Marketenderinnen
12. 15 | Mitterrutzner, Marie Rosa 4414 | 14 14
Damen/Marketenderinnen
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025

05. - 22.11.2025

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
HOBBY
Platz | SN LETL) PN Serien Total
a r ; r ota
Verein 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9
1. 26 | Hinteregger Federspieler, Evelyn 4425|100 99| 99| 98| 96| 96| 96| 95| 94 100
Damen/Marketenderinnen
2. 115 | Mauroner, Patrick 4515| 99| 98 98| 98| 98| 98| 97| 97| 96 929
SK Kastelruth
3. 20 | Lamprecht, Eduard 4419 98| 97| 97| 96| 95| 94| 94| 93| 93 98
4, 57 | Mair, Robert 4457 98| 97 96| 96| 95| 95| 94( 94| 93 98
5. 118 | Stampfer, Patrick 4518 98| 94| 90 98
6. 60 | Aichner, Moritz 4460| 97| 96| 96 97
SK Vahrn
7. 50 | Ploner, Martin 4450 9794 92| 90| 89| 89| 89| 87| 86 97
75 | Oberhauser, Simon 4475| 97| 93 97
SK Lisen
9. 63 | Unterthiner, Daniel 4463| 97| 91| 88 97
SK Brixen
10. 114 | Vogelsang, Lina 4514 97| 90| 89 97
11. 119 | Unterpertinger, Erwin 4519| 97| 89 97
12. 74 | Kaser, Veronika 4474 96| 96| 96| 96| 95| 95| 95( 94| 94 96
SK Lisen
13. 22 | Ploner, Samuel 4421 96| 95(93|92(91| 91| 90( 88| 74 96
14. 29 | Federspieler, Elisabeth 4428 | 96| 95| 93 96
15. 17 | Federspieler, Martin 4416| 96| 95( 92 926
SK Lisen
16. 62 | Gebhard, Daniel 4462 96| 95| 90 96
SK Brixen
17. 100 | Webhofer, Gottlieb 4500 96| 95 926
SK Villanders
18. 83 | Dorfmann, Ernst 4483 | 96| 86 926
SK Lisen
19. 121 | Burkia, Michael 4521 96 926
39 | Oberhauser, Benedikt 4439 | 96 96
SK Lisen
21. 51 [ Lamprecht, Tamara 4451 95| 95| 95 95
22. 85 | Kaneider, Benedikt 4485| 95| 94(94]192(91]| 90 95
23. 71 | Grinfelder, Maria 4471 95| 94| 93| 93| 92| 92| 92| 91| 91 95
Damen/Marketenderinnen
24, 21| Dorfmann, Verena 4420 95| 93| 92 95
25. 31 | Ploner, Andreas 4430| 95| 92(92| 89| 88| 86| 86| 85| 84 95
SK Lisen
26. 105 | Burkia, Max 4505| 95| 92 95
27. 24 | Federspieler, Florian 4423 | 95 95
SK Lisen
28. 34 | Schrott, Augustin 4433 94| 93| 93] 92| 90| 77 94




29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

81
134

65
79
42
58
102
37

122
67
135

140
27
46
94

109

136
99

117
80
87
84

133

125
30
137
90
48

82
92

129
89

73
113
15

106
69
108
128
14

SK Lajen
Niederkofler, Klaus

Plaseller, Carmen
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Oberhauser, Michael
Federspieler, Veronika
Lamprecht, Sabine
Putzer, Oswald
Niederkofler, Egon

Klotz, Eva
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Daporta, Michael
Oberhauser, Lara Maria

Pichler, Erich
SK Lisen

Asbach, Michael
Griinfelder, Ramon
Lamprecht, Roland
Huber, Samuel
Rossi, Roberto
Mitterrutzner, Florian

Pfattner, Doris
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Aichner, Fritz
Kaser, Alfred
Kaneider, Matthias
Salin, Michele

Stauder, Edith
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Ruzvonova, Janka
Hinteregger, Leo
Rastner, Pattrick
Kaser, Michael

Jonas, Unterhuber
SK Lisen

Oberhauser, Eduard

Schrott, Margareth
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Daporta, Jessica

Unterhofer, Verena
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Oberhauser, Florian
Chaize, Lea

Mitterrutzner, Marie Rosa
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Kaser, Roman
Obletter, Gabriel
Alpago, Gianni
Leitner, Laurin

Oberhauser, Dana

4481
4579

4465
4479
4442
4458
4502
4436

4522
4467
4580

4585
4426
4446
4494
4509
4581
4499

4517
4480
4487
4484
4578

4525
4429
4582
4490
4448

4482
4492

4529
4489

4473
4513
4414

4506
4469
4508
4528
4413

94
94

94
94
94
93
92
92

92
91
91

91
91
91
91
91
91
91

90
90
90
90
89

89
89
89
88
88

88
88

87
87

87
87
87

86
86
85
85
85

93
93

91
91
90
88
88
86

91
91

90
89
88
87
87
84
84

89
88
87
86
89

86
80

83

86
85

81
76

83
83

92
90

86
85
90

89
85

90
87
87
83

89

86
86
88

82
78

81

83

55

82
78

88

74
88

80

85
83

83

74
77

81

76

87

80

84

82

80

86

84

81

77

80

80

94
94

94
94
94
93
92
92

92
91
91

91
91
91
91
91
91
91

90
90
90
90
89

89
89
89
88
88

88
88

87
87

87
87
87

86
86
85
85
85




70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.

93
35
112
138
32

111
49
25

95
3
23

Damen/Marketenderinnen
Schenk, Rene

Schrott, Olga
Federspieler, Stefan
Hofer, Verena

Schrott, Alexandra
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Oberhofer, Marina
Wallnofer, Peter

Kaser, Siegfried
SK Lisen

Hinteregger, Verena
Facchinelli, Umberto

Plaickner, Stefan

4493
4434
4512
4583
4431

4511
4449
4424

4495
4402
4422

85
84
84
83
83

81
81
80

74
66
20

83

79
79
75

71
62

78

76

52

59

85
84
84
83
83

81
81
80

74
66
20
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025

05. - 22.11.2025 ¥ 4§
MEYTON

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
VETERANEN/VERSEHRTE (SITZEND AUFG.)
Platz| SN BEL) PN serien Total
atz r ; r ota
Verein 1| 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9|10(11|12|13
1. 44 | Kaser, Franz 4444 (100|100 100| 100|100 100|99|98 (98 (98|98 |98 |97 100
SK Liisen
96 | Miorandi, Arnold 4496 (100(100| 100|100 99| 99 100
3. 56 | Gostner, Ernst 4456 (100|100| 99| 98| 98| 97 100
SK Brixen
4. 52 | Kirchler, Sepp 4452 99| 97| 96| 92 99
SK Brixen
2 | Enzo, Cestari 4401 99| 96| 96| 92 929
38 | Federspieler, Josef 4437 98| 98| 98| 97| 97| 96 98
SK Lisen
40 | Bertolini, Josef 4440 97| 95| 93 97
18 | Federspieler, Theresa 4417 96| 94| 94| 91| 91| 90|88|87 (87|85 96
SK Lisen
9. 53 | Acherer, Erich 4453 | 84| 82| 77 84
SK Brixen
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025
05. - 22.11.2025

MEYTON
ELEKTRONIK

ERGEBNISSE
ALTSCHUTZEN FREIH.

1. 64 | Griinfelder, Norbert 4464 | 83| 81| 77| 76| 73| 71 83
SK Lisen

2. 104 | Federspieler, Herbert 4504 82| 77| 77| 76| 57 82
SK Lusen
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30. FreischieRen 2025

80 Jahre Frieden 1945 - 2025
05. - 22.11.2025

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
TIEFSCHUSS (SITZEND AUFGELEGT)
Teiler
Platz| SNr veme PNr 1 - | Tota
1. 96 | Miorandi, Arnold 4496 3.6 254 35.0 3.6
135 | Pichler, Erich 4580 7.8 14.8 31.3 7.8
SK Lusen
3. 54 | Plaseller, Toni 4454 8.0 158.2 277.4 8.0
4, 22 | Ploner, Samuel 4421 8.2 10.8 18.6 8.2
5. 35 | Schrott, Olga 4434 10.1 110.5 215.9 10.1
6. 108 | Alpago, Gianni 4508 10.6 257 38.6 10.6
7. 122 | Daporta, Michael 4522 12.0 23.3 57.4 12.0
8. 130 | Oberhofer, Sonja 4575 12.2 12.5 35.9 12.2
Damen/Marketenderinnen
9. 5| Hinteregger, Jan 4404 13.6 82.2 178.7 13.6
10. 109 | Rossi, Roberto 4509 14.0 121.0 132.0 14.0
11. 134 | Plaseller, Carmen 4579 15.0 93.7 129.4 15.0
Damen/Marketenderinnen
12. 131 | Silgoner, Andreas 4576 15.2 175.0 224.3 15.2
SK Rodeneck
13. 20 | Lamprecht, Eduard 4419 16.1 21.0 24.0 16.1
14. 70 | Schatzer, Alex 4470 16.7 26.4 101.6 16.7
SK St.Andra
15. 6 [ Minesso, Dominik 4405 19.8 20.6 38.0 19.8
16. 17 | Federspieler, Martin 4416 21.2 69.6 76.1 21.2
SK Lisen
17. 94 | Huber, Samuel 4494 21.9 96.1 96.2 21.9
18. 4 | Lamprecht, Alex 4403 221 49.0 96.0 221
19. 133 | Stauder, Edith 4578 226 2234 258.1 22.6
Damen/Marketenderinnen
20. 111 | Oberhofer, Marina 4511 22.8 58.2 123.3 22.8
21. 136 | Mitterrutzner, Florian 4581 24.2 186.9 245.6 24.2
22. 121 | Burkia, Michael 4521 257 30.1 60.1 25.7
23. 11 | Kaser, Sofia 4410 26.0 153.8 168.1 26.0
SK Lusen
24. 141 | Tratter, Arian 4586 26.9 672.4 700.6 26.9
25. 106 | Kaser, Roman 4506 29.1 56.7 100.0 29.1
26. 72 | Federspieler, Tobias 4472 30.5 46.8 47.0 30.5
SK Lusen
27. 64 | Griinfelder, Norbert 4464 31.1 161.4 222.6 31.1
SK Lusen
28. 129 | Daporta, Jessica 4529 32.0 75.2 213.5 32.0
29. 125 | Ruzvonova, Janka 4525 32.0 115.4 170.1 32.0
30. 100 | Webhofer, Gottlieb 4500 335 46.0 722 33.5
SK Villanders




31.
32.
33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

59.
60.
61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

85
27
50
75

99

63

83

49
34

78

137
21
73

138
52

97

110

112
44

65
79
118
69
115

81
23
116

26

40
29
77

36

105
124

126

7

Kaneider, Benedikt
Griinfelder, Ramon
Ploner, Martin

Oberhauser, Simon
SK Lisen

Pfattner, Doris
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Unterthiner, Daniel
SK Brixen

Dorfmann, Ernst
SK Lisen

Wallnofer, Peter

Schrott, Augustin
SK Lajen

Molling, Alfred
SK Lisen

Rastner, Pattrick
Dorfmann, Verena
Oberhauser, Florian
Hofer, Verena

Kirchler, Sepp
SK Brixen

Mitterrutzner, Thomas
SK Brixen

Pichler, Julian
SK Lisen

Federspieler, Stefan

Kaser, Franz
SK Lisen

Oberhauser, Michael
Federspieler, Veronika
Stampfer, Patrick
Obletter, Gabriel

Mauroner, Patrick
SK Kastelruth

Niederkofler, Klaus
Plaickner, Stefan

Forcher, Verena
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Hinteregger Federspieler, Evelyn

Damen/Marketenderinnen
Bertolini, Josef
Federspieler, Elisabeth

Liensberger, Stefan
SK Onach

Frener, Alex
SK St.Andra

Burkia, Max

Plattner, Rudolf
SK St.Andra

Frener, Armin
SK St.Andra

Griinfelder, Maria

4485
4426
4450
4475

4499

4463

4483

4449
4433

4478

4582
4420
4473
4583
4452

4497

4510

4512
4444

4465
4479
4518
4469
4515

4481
4422
4516

4425

4440
4428
4477

4435

4505
4524

4526

4471

33.7
36.2
38.9
39.8

40.8

421

43.8

44.2
45.1

46.1

49.7
51.6
53.0
54.8
57.2

59.3

63.6

66.4
67.2

69.3
70.6
71.1
724
73.5

75.1
86.6
87.1

90.0

93.1
94.8
95.2

96.5

97.5
99.7

103.1

105.7

82.2
89.6
98.7
50.0

128.8

57.6

73.8

85.1
69.0

68.9

86.1
91.9
854
83.0
73.6

76.1

132.2

117.3
90.4

143.5
116.0

94.4
173.6
203.2

106.2
355.5
322.6

166.6

179.0
148.0
189.0

160.1

104.1
167.1

1191

125.1

137.5
96.8
222.8
51.6

150.8

66.5

85.7

218.5
86.5

115.9

95.5
2251
97.0
340.3
124 1

84.4

135.9

167.3
129.7

148.7
159.4

98.2
277.3
210.9

186.4
625.2
367.0

327.5

320.8
175.1
199.9

188.0

128.9
197.0

232.2

2137

33.7
36.2
38.9
39.8

40.8

421

43.8

44.2
451

46.1

49.7
51.6
53.0
54.8
57.2

59.3

63.6

66.4
67.2

69.3
70.6
71
724
73.5

751
86.6
87.1

90.0

93.1
94.8
95.2

96.5

97.5
99.7

103.1

105.7




67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

74.

75.
76.

77.

78.
79.
80.

81.

82.
83.

84.

85.
86.
87.

88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

18

57
127

102

30
92

132

58
60

104

46
28
123

39

95
38

32

86
13
98

76

140
114
113

16
56

33
37

119
55
51

128

74

Damen/Marketenderinnen

Federspieler, Theresa
SK Lisen

Mair, Robert

Federspieler, Hannes
SK Lisen

Niederkofler, Egon
Griinfelder, Emil
Hinteregger, Leo

Schrott, Margareth
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Winkler, Hubert
SK Rodeneck

Putzer, Oswald

Aichner, Moritz
SK Vahrn

Federspieler, Herbert
SK Lisen

Lamprecht, Roland
Griinfelder, Jakob

Erlacher, Arnold
SK Villanders

Oberhauser, Benedikt
SK Lisen

Hinteregger, Verena

Federspieler, Josef
SK Lisen

Schrott, Alexandra
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Kaneider, Raffael
Oberhauser, Aaron

Pichler, Ewald
SK Villanders

Feichter, Monika
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Asbach, Michael
Vogelsang, Lina
Chaize, Lea

Kaser, Andy
Lamprecht, Viktoria

Gostner, Ernst
SK Brixen

Mair, Johannes

Klotz, Eva
Damen/Marketenderinnen

Unterpertinger, Erwin
Gasser, Max
Lamprecht, Tamara
Leitner, Laurin

Enzo, Cestari

Kaser, Veronika
SK Lisen

4417

4457
4527

4502
4406
4429
4492

4577

4458
4460

4504

4446
4427
4523

4439

4495
4437

4431

4486
4412
4498

4476

4585
4514
4513
4408
4415
4456

4432
4436

4519
4455
4451
4528
4401
4474

109.6

111.2
113.5

114.4
118.8
123.8
124.3

124.4

127.0
132.9

133.7

134.6
136.6
141.0

142.8

145.5
146.1

148.4

149.1
156.2
156.4

157.4

158.0
158.0
158.4
161.6
162.2
164.4

165.4
168.4

169.4
171.4
171.6
176.8
1771
177.3

202.7

146.4
134.0

133.6
121.2
157.1
129.0

125.1

2442
153.0

154.1

174.6
223.6
218.5

175.7

152.0
149.0

176.3

171.5
184.4
183.9

189.2

167.2
178.6
207.4
169.4
192.2
197.6

214.4
170.1

179.4
258.9
220.5
250.6
180.4
179.2

431.1

2274
154.5

157.0
185.4
282.0
144.3

139.2

360.4
153.6

154.9

225.2
268.2
244.0

190.0

246.7
175.0

193.8

204.9
3711
225.8

338.8

200.2
230.9
235.6
2125
403.0
202.2

2311
209.3

220.8
460.2
332.7
485.8
261.0
196.6

109.6

111.2
113.5

114.4
118.8
123.8
124.3

124.4

127.0
132.9

133.7

134.6
136.6
141.0

142.8

145.5
146.1

148.4

149.1
156.2
156.4

157.4

158.0
158.0
158.4
161.6
162.2
164.4

165.4
168.4

169.4
171.4
171.6
176.8
1771
177.3




103. 31 | Ploner, Andreas 4430 178.2 181.6 361.3| 178.2
SK Lusen

104. 15 | Mitterrutzner, Marie Rosa 4414 190.0 361.3 481.6( 190.0
Damen/Marketenderinnen

105. 45 | Lamprecht, Maximillian 4445 190.4 297.8 356.2| 190.4

106. 80 | Kaser, Alfred 4480 192.3 276.5 299.1| 1923

107. 19 | Kaser, Franz Josef 4418 2071 213.6 2164 2071
SK Vintl

108. 67 | Oberhauser, Lara Maria 4467 209.1 230.0 242.9 209.1

100. 93 | Schenk, Rene 4493 210.5 524.7 726.0| 210.5

110. 43 | Winkler, Florian 4443 215.8 260.2 319.3| 215.8

111. 90 | Kaser, Michael 4490 223.2 265.8 315.9| 223.2

112. 62 | Gebhard, Daniel 4462 225.0 717.0 742.7| 225.0
SK Brixen

113. 48 [ Jonas, Unterhuber 4448 225.8 291.6 311.7| 225.8
SK Lusen

114. 82 | Oberhauser, Eduard 4482 235.6 2423 383.8| 235.6

115. 87 | Kaneider, Matthias 4487 240.6 294.3 319.0 240.6

116. 139 | Hinteregger, Laurin 4584 2452 1026.3 1366.8| 245.2

117. 12 | Molling, Lena 4411 248.2 379.0 391.8| 248.2
SK Lisen

118. 10 | Lamprecht, Daniel 4409 256.8 498.6 700.0| 256.8

119. 14 | Oberhauser, Dana 4413 266.9 343.6 3495| 266.9
Damen/Marketenderinnen

120. 91 | Rastner, Alex 4491 277.0 3242 450.3| 277.0

121. 107 | Federspieler, Simon 4507 285.8 423.0 698.9 285.8

122. 68 | Andrisikova, Sara 4468 300.7 426.8 446.9| 300.7

123. 117 | Aichner, Fritz 4517 316.4 589.2 625.6| 316.4

124. 88 | Widmann, Felix 4488 325.3 406.0 552.5| 325.3

125. 103 | Federspieler, Natalie 4503 336.1 590.8 648.4 336.1

126. 53 | Acherer, Erich 4453 343.9 432.0 450.6| 343.9
SK Brixen

127. 84 | Salin, Michele 4484 359.2 364.6 510.3| 359.2

128. 3 | Facchinelli, Umberto 4402 363.3 369.2 3745| 363.3

129. 42 [ Lamprecht, Sabine 4442 374.8 468.3 591.3| 374.8

130. 25 | Kaser, Siegfried 4424 388.5 417.6 556.5| 388.5
SK Lisen

131. 59 | Kaneider, Rene Noel 4459 399.8 461.8 508.8 399.8

132. 89 | Unterhofer , Verena 4489 454.9 486.8 535.1| 454.9
Damen/Marketenderinnen

133. 41 | Niedermayr Hinteregger, Jakob 4441 466.6 468.6 669.6| 466.6

134. 101 | Ploner, Lenny 4501 570.5 930.9 940.3| 570.5

135. 8 | Hinteregger, Viktor 4407 600.4 1164.7 1364.1| 600.4

136. 120 | Lechner, Florian 4520 682.6 682.6
SK Meransen

137. 47 | Kaser, Amelie 4447 940.0 1009.5 1150.7 | 940.0
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